ingersoll-imc.comingersoll-imc.com
See it in
action! »
HOLEMAKING
NEW-393-2 • 10/2025
Page 1/10
Diameter Range
0.2362–0.8228"

Code
LU
Usable
Length
LF
Functional
Length
CCMS
Conn. Code
Machine Side
DHUB
Hub Dia.
(metric)
Clamping Key
INCH (MM) INCH (MM)
TD1000012X7R00 0.3937 (10.00 mm) 0.4094 (10.40 mm) 10 1.130 1.575 M12 19.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1050021X7R00 0.4134 (10.50 mm) 0.4291 (10.90 mm) 10.5 1.170 1.614 M12 19.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1100022X7R00 0.4331 (11.00 mm) 0.4488 (11.40 mm) 11 1.224 1.653 M12 19.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1150023X7R00 0.4528 (11.50 mm) 0.4685 (11.90 mm) 11.5 1.264 1.693 M12 19.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1200024X7R00 0.4724 (12.00 mm) 0.4882 (12.40 mm) 12 1.319 1.732 M12 19.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1250025X7R00 0.4921 (12.50 mm) 0.5079 (12.90 mm) 12.5 1.358 1.771 M12 19.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1300026X7R00 0.5118 (13.00 mm) 0.5276 (13.40 mm) 13 1.421 1.811 M12 19.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1350027X7R00 0.5315 (13.50 mm) 0.5472 (13.90 mm) 13.5 1.461 1.851 M12 19.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1400028X7R00 0.5512 (14.00 mm) 0.5570 (14.50 mm) 14 1.524 1.892 M12 19.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1450029X7R00 0.5709 (14.50 mm) 0.5866 (14.90 mm) 14.5 1.563 1.931 M12 19.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1500030X7R00 0.5906 (15.00 mm) 0.6260 (15.90 mm) 15 1.622 1.967 M12 19.00 KTD10.0-19.9
LF
LU
18
DCN-DCX

Code
LU
Usable
Length
LF
Functional
Length
CCMS
Conn. Code
Machine Side
DHUB
Hub Dia.
(metric)
Clamping Key
INCH (MM) INCH (MM)
TD0600018X7R00 0.2362 (6.00 mm) 0.2520 (6.40 mm) 6 0.7480 1.496 M12 25.00 KTD6.0-9.9
TD0650020X7R00 0.2559 (6.50 mm) 0.2716 (6.90 mm) 6.5 0.8149 1.575 M12 25.00 KTD6.0-9.9
TD0700021X7R00 0.2756 (7.00 mm) 0.2913 (7.40 mm) 7 0.8661 1.614 M12 25.00 KTD6.0-9.9
TD0750023X7R00 0.2953 (7.50 mm) 0.3110 (7.90 mm) 7.5 0.9291 1.693 M12 25.00 KTD6.0-9.9
TD0800024X7R00 0.3150 (8.00 mm) 0.3307 (8.40 mm) 8 0.9921 1.731 M12 25.00 KTD6.0-9.9
TD0850026X7R00 0.3346 (8.50 mm) 0.3504 (8.90 mm) 8.5 1.0551 1.771 M12 25.00 KTD6.0-9.9
TD0900027X7R00 0.3543 (9.00 mm) 0.3701 (9.40 mm) 9 1.1574 1.85 M12 25.00 KTD6.0-9.9
TD0950029X7R00 0.3750 (9.50 mm) 0.3898 (9.80 mm) 9.5 1.1771 1.929 M12 25.00 KTD6.0-9.9
TD1000030X7R00 0.3937 (10.00 mm) 0.4094 (10.40 mm) 10 1.2401 1.968 M12 25.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1050032X7R00 0.4134 (10.50 mm) 0.4291 (10.90 mm) 10.5 1.3031 2.047 M12 25.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1100033X7R00 0.4331 (11.00 mm) 0.4488 (11.40 mm) 11 1.3661 2.086 M12 25.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1150035X7R00 0.4528 (11.50 mm) 0.4685 (11.90 mm) 11.5 1.4291 2.165 M12 25.00 KTD10.0-19.9
Continued on next page
LF
LU
18

Code
LU
Usable
Length
LF
Functional
Length
CCMS
Conn. Code
Machine Side
DHUB
Hub Dia.
(metric)
Clamping Key
INCH (MM) INCH (MM)
TD1200036X7R00 0.4724 (12.00 mm) 0.4882 (12.40 mm) 12 1.4881 2.204 M12 25.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1250038X7R00 0.4921 (12.50 mm) 0.5079 (12.90 mm) 12.5 1.5511 2.243 M12 25.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1300039X7R00 0.5118 (13.00 mm) 0.5276 (13.40 mm) 13 1.6141 2.323 M12 25.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1350041X7R00 0.5315 (13.50 mm) 0.5472 (13.90 mm) 13.5 1.6771 2.401 M12 25.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1400042X7R00 0.5512 (14.00 mm) 0.5570 (14.50 mm) 14 1.7362 2.442 M12 25.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1450044X7R00 0.5709 (14.50 mm) 0.5866 (14.90 mm) 14.5 1.7992 2.521 M12 25.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1500045X7R00 0.5906 (15.00 mm) 0.6260 (15.90 mm) 15 1.8622 2.557 M12 25.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1600048X7R00 0.6299 (16.00 mm) 0.6654 (16.90 mm) 16 1.9842 2.677 M12 25.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1700051X7R00 0.6693 (17.00 mm) 0.7047 (17.90 mm) 17 2.1102 2.795 M12 25.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1800054X7R00 0.7087 (18.00 mm) 0.7441 (18.90 mm) 18 2.2322 2.913 M12 25.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1900057X7R00 0.7480 (19.00 mm) 0.7835 (19.90 mm) 19 2.3582 3.031 M12 25.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD2000060X7R00 0.7874 (20.00 mm) 0.8228 (20.90 mm) 20 2.4803 3.149 M12 25.00 KTD20.0-D26.9
LF
LU
18

Code
LU
Usable
Length
LF
Functional
Length
CCMS
Conn. Code
Machine Side
DHUB
Hub Dia.
(metric)
Clamping Key
INCH (MM) INCH (MM)
TD1000040X7R00 0.3937 (10.00 mm) 0.4094 (10.40 mm) 10 1.917 2.366 M12 19.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1050042X7R00 0.4134 (10.50 mm) 0.4291 (10.90 mm) 10.5 1.996 2.441 M12 19.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1100044X7R00 0.4331 (11.00 mm) 0.4488 (11.40 mm) 11 2.091 2.52 M12 19.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1150046X7R00 0.4528 (11.50 mm) 0.4685 (11.90 mm) 11.5 2.169 2.598 M12 19.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1200048X7R00 0.4724 (12.00 mm) 0.4882 (12.40 mm) 12 2.264 2.677 M12 19.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1250050X7R00 0.4921 (12.50 mm) 0.5079 (12.90 mm) 12.5 2.343 2.756 M12 19.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1300052X7R00 0.5118 (13.00 mm) 0.5276 (13.40 mm) 13 2.445 2.835 M12 19.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1350054X7R00 0.5315 (13.50 mm) 0.5472 (13.90 mm) 13.5 2.524 2.914 M12 19.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1400056X7R00 0.5512 (14.00 mm) 0.5570 (14.50 mm) 14 2.626 2.994 M12 19.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1450058X7R00 0.5709 (14.50 mm) 0.5866 (14.90 mm) 14.5 2.705 3.073 M12 19.00 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1500060X7R00 0.5906 (15.00 mm) 0.6260 (15.90 mm) 15 2.803 3.148 M12 19.00 KTD10.0-19.9
LF
LU
18
DCN-DCX
DHUB
CCMS
Drilling Coolant
Holemaking ProductsHolemaking Products  //  NEW-393-2 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-393-2 • ingersoll-imc.com 8/10
Series TSL_X7
SHANK SLEEVE
Part Number CCWS
Conn. Code Workpiece Side
DCONMS
Conn. Dia. Machine Side
OAL
Overall Length
CNT
Coolant Entry Thread Size
INCH
TSL19.05-X7 M12 0.750 1.42 5/16 UNF
TSL25.4-X7 M12 1.000 2.13 G 1/8
METRIC
TSL16-X7 M12 16.00 mm 1.42 5/16 UNF
TSL20-X7 M12 20.00 mm 1.42 G 1/8
TSL22-X7 M12 22.00 mm 1.89 G 1/8
TSL25-X7 M12 25.00 mm 2.13 G 1/8
CNT
CCWS
DCONMS
3 FLATS